
3. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA

M
EDIKA

Grm
oščica

Ime i prezime Nastup Ukupno

CENTAR II
Pongračevo

PONIKVE II
Grm

oščica

CROATIA-OSIGURANJE
Zagreb

ZANATLIJA
Grm

oščica

SILENT
Vinko Bek

HARM
ICA

Pongračevo

PRIJENOS ZAGREB
Pongračevo

SUNCE
Radnik

Pore
dak SetPoen

DUGO SELO 1934, DUGO SELO1.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

1

10

11

2

3

12

4

13

14

5

6

15

16

7

8

17

18

9

Slavko
ZRILE 566 582 593 553 579 576 594 544 571 377,09 573,1

569 566 568 545 594 546 555 562 575 371,09 564,41. 196,1
193,4

9
7

31
25,5

13
17

Zvonimir
ŠOK 508 – 518 568 – 513 503 – 501 349,56 518,5

– 538 – – 539 543 523 550 513 360,36 534,32. 169,0
174,0

3
4

13
14

37
26

Vlado
RADAKOVIĆ 254 505 523 517 536 509 535 513 540 348,48,5 521,4

482 525 – 554 532 239 531 541 590 361,17,5 532,53. 173,1
171,5

6
6

22
23

45
41

Ronald
ŠUTIĆ 475 502 265 523 496 545 516 – 497 348,97,5 509,2

499 484 540 512 533 515 531 540 526 363,29 520,04. 160,3
156,8

5
3

16,5
18

43
74

Martin
PRSTEC 511 538 540 548 566 506 522 544 543 359,09 535,3

510 493 542 497 517 502 539 540 537 357,89 519,75. 176,3
161,9

7
4,5

26,5
20

45
60

Željko
PAPEŠ 482 500 488 540 515 506 – 496 572 350,48 512,4

508 498 519 243 518 – 506 501 496 351,77,5 505,26. 162,0
153,5

6
2

21
14

67
76

Renato
KOVAČIĆ – 505 – – 510 – 525 489 – 353,34 507,3

474 – 548 489 – 522 – – – 349,54 508,37. 154,0
158,8

2
2

6,5
7

30
24

Dražen
KOŠČEC 228 – 280 – – – – 494 – 339,02 501,0

– – 520 233 – 259 – – – 343,52 506,08. 162,0
162,5

0
0

4
1

15
12

3042 3104 3237 3073 3233 3126 3185 3234 3237 359,6 167,6
3024 3132 3207 3249 3202 3155 3195 3080 3224 355,4 171,8

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 527,2

527,2



3. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA

HARM
ICA

Pongračevo

Ime i prezime Nastup Ukupno

PRIJENOS ZAGREB
Pongračevo

SUNCE
Radnik

M
EDIKA

Grm
oščica

CENTAR II
Pongračevo

DUGO SELO 1934
Radnik

CROATIA-OSIGURANJE
Zagreb

ZANATLIJA
Grm

oščica

PONIKVE II
Grm

oščica

Pore
dak SetPoen

SILENT, ZAGREB2.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

1

10

11

2

3

12

13

4

5

14

15

6

7

16

17

8

9

18

Stipe
GRLIĆ 578 576 558 530 567 547 581 576 586 381,09 566,6

515 564 543 532 538 530 539 519 526 359,29 534,01. 185,6
174,8

7
4

25,5
16,5

42
40

Dragutin
TVAROG 510 – 551 504 537 530 540 578 517 354,48 533,4

501 528 554 596 541 519 506 – 524 355,38 533,62. 179,0
178,4

6
6

20,5
23

35
41

Ivan
PLAZANIĆ 480 522 533 494 571 522 531 523 547 360,09 524,8

496 – 541 523 505 486 511 521 572 356,08 519,43. 164,8
163,4

5
4

19,5
16

63
44

Ivica
BABIĆ 544 277 535 564 563 518 511 581 554 370,68,5 546,7

523 500 524 556 464 523 520 510 542 349,19 518,04. 176,1
168,9

5
7

22,5
20

33
55

Marin
ŽUPETIĆ 559 493 509 550 506 506 552 520 562 360,09 528,6

489 502 521 491 526 540 518 502 541 354,49 514,45. 168,6
160,0

3
3

18
13

70
80

Franjo
KVATERNJAK – – – 510 – 505 511 504 – 339,84 507,5

– – 481 518 492 – 513 502 521 343,36 504,56. 167,8
161,2

2
2

9
9

31
43

Anto
GELO 531 242 504 – 532 – – – 512 351,14,5 515,8

494 538 – – – 471 – – – 342,73 501,07. 164,7
158,3

1
1

8
4

41
21

Darko
ŠKROBOT – 486 – – – – – – – 344,01 486,0

– 445 – – – – – 489 – 320,52 467,08. 142,0
146,5

0
0

1
2,5

13
24

Stefan
STEFANOVIĆ – 473 – – – – – – – 335,01 473,0

– – – – – – – – – –0 –9. 138,0
–

1
0

3
0

8
0

3018 3077 3164 3216 3066 3069 3107 3043 3226 351,6 166,7
3202 3069 3190 3152 3276 3128 3226 3282 3278 361,3 172,1

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 533,4

518,3



3. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA

SUNCE
RadnikIme i prezime Nastup Ukupno

M
EDIKA

Grm
oščica

CENTAR II
Pongračevo

DUGO SELO 1934
Radnik

PONIKVE II
Grm

oščica

ZANATLIJA
Grm

oščica

SILENT
Vinko Bek

HARM
ICA

Pongračevo

PRIJENOS ZAGREB
Pongračevo

Pore
dak SetPoen

CROATIA-OSIGURANJE, ZAGREB3.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

1

10

11

2

3

12

13

4

5

14

6

15

16

7

8

17

18

9

Đino
PEZO 557 579 543 588 543 400 559 566 560 372,68,75 559,4

505 524 549 522 586 518 563 579 542 357,99 543,11. 186,9
185,2

8
7

28,5
25

19
28

Josip
JURAKIĆ 539 544 – 572 540 492 509 540 – 360,07 533,7

– 508 499 561 536 528 556 529 – 354,07 531,02. 173,7
177,0

4
3

15,5
13,5

22
24

Branko
DAMJANOVIĆ 533 535 511 535 – – 531 – 525 354,76 528,3

515 495 535 201 540 533 – 507 – 362,46,39 520,63. 173,7
158,2

5
3

17
12,5

21
39

Marko
FRANIĆ 548 542 536 522 496 580 506 528 531 356,39 532,1

516 526 516 489 504 555 544 526 507 354,69 520,34. 175,8
165,8

5
5

21,5
22,5

37
59

Hrvoje
MEGLA – 494 528 516 494 539 510 548 521 359,38 518,8

488 – – 511 556 544 508 497 533 356,17 519,65. 159,5
163,4

8
2

24,5
14,5

48
44

Stjepan
KOLARIĆ 519 534 546 524 485 546 506 486 491 352,29 515,2

524 475 486 514 507 563 532 528 487 347,49 512,96. 163,0
165,4

6
5

20
17,5

42
62

Mato
ČAJO – – – – 516 506 – 528 – 365,03 516,7

478 – 510 – – – 501 – 503 349,04 498,07. 151,7
149,0

0
1

2,5
5

23
37

Josip
KRIŽAN – – – – – – – – – –0 –

– 239 – – – – – – – 356,00,5 478,08. –
122,0

0
0

0
1

0
9

Antun
KOLARIĆ 450 – – – – – – – – 319,01 450,0

– 184 – – – – – – 453 321,31,5 424,79. 131,0
103,3

0
0

0
1

15
27

Božo
BOROŠAK – – 507 – – 110 – – 450 340,42,25 474,2

– – – 249 – – – – – 284,60,61 407,310. 133,8
122,7

1
0

3
0

36
14

3026 2951 3095 3047 3229 3241 3204 3166 3025 352,9 165,4
3146 3228 3171 3257 3074 3173 3121 3196 3078 358,1 168,6

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 526,7

518,2



3. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA

CENTAR II
Pongračevo

Ime i prezime Nastup Ukupno

HARM
ICA

Pongračevo

DUGO SELO 1934
Radnik

PRIJENOS ZAGREB
Pongračevo

CROATIA-OSIGURANJE
Zagreb

SUNCE
Radnik

ZANATLIJA
Grm

oščica

M
EDIKA

Grm
oščica

SILENT
Vinko Bek

Pore
dak SetPoen

PONIKVE II, ZAGREB4.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

10

1

2

11

12

3

4

13

14

5

6

15

16

7

8

17

18

9

Nenad
ŠTETIĆ – 533 564 576 – 544 – 497 530 365,26 540,7

519 – – 508 – – 495 538 525 353,05 517,01. 175,5
164,0

4
3

14
7,5

34
25

Dorian
MEZAK 538 510 – 556 506 544 522 – 552 361,77 532,6

501 485 505 – 492 516 – 501 537 342,37 505,32. 170,9
163,0

4
0

15,5
8,5

41
40

Bojan
ŠTETIĆ 497 509 495 468 537 509 542 – – 349,47 508,1

484 492 – 493 – 501 495 517 499 339,07 497,33. 158,7
158,3

1
3

7
13

64
60

Tomislav
KERHIN 560 581 541 – 608 – 586 588 536 372,77 571,4

– 518 – – 574 520 – 596 – 361,54 552,04. 198,7
190,5

6
3

21
12,5

11
17

Fran
HEĆIMOVIĆ – 522 – 537 – 502 564 – – 358,34 531,3

– 563 – – 542 – – 530 – 359,73 545,05. 173,0
185,3

4
3

11
9

19
12

Kristijan
KERHIN 505 – – 533 – – – – – 358,02 519,0

– – – – 551 508 – – – 362,52 529,56. 161,0
167,0

1
2

4
6,5

9
12

Dalibor
KERHIN – – 517 – – – – 534 513 352,03 521,3

496 – – – – – 526 – 561 364,73 527,77. 169,3
163,0

0
1

2
6

12
20

Tin
ŠTEFANAC – – 585 – – – – – – 368,01 585,0

– – – 547 – 505 – – – 368,52 526,08. 217,0
157,5

1
1

3
5

6
18

Tin
BUCONJIĆ – – – 567 – 580 – 524 – 366,73 557,0

– – – – 498 – 547 – – 350,02 522,59. 190,3
172,5

1
1

6
4

14
8

Ivica
KRAPLJAN – 545 – – – – – 505 – 357,52 525,0

– – – – – – 513 – 524 350,52 518,510. 167,5
168,0

2
1

6
4

14
12

Tin
ŠTEFANAC – – – – – – – – – –0 –

– 539 506 – – – 507 – – 353,73 517,311. –
163,7

0
1

0
5

0
22

Petar
FILIPČIĆ – – – – – – – 531 – 374,01 531,0

– – 516 – – – – – – 360,01 516,012. 157,0
156,0

0
0

2
2

8
4

Patricia
MIHOLIĆ – – – – 549 – 543 – 560 377,73 550,7

– – – 504 – 497 – 530 – 346,33 510,313. 173,0
164,0

2
1

9
6

19
15

Josip
DRMIĆ – – – – – – – – – –0 –

– – 510 – – – – – – 324,01 510,014. –
186,0

0
0

0
1,5

0
3



3. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA

Dominik
GREGORINA 532 – 538 – 543 561 510 – – 366,05 536,8

509 – 526 439 543 – – – – 345,84 504,315. 170,8
158,5

2
3

10
10

27
27

Marko
TROČAK – – – – – – – – – –0 –

484 – – – – – – – – 335,01 484,016. –
149,0

0
1

0
3

0
10

Sven
ČOLAKIĆ – – – – – – – – 523 337,01 523,0

– 488 459 460 – – – – 485 343,34 473,017. 186,0
129,8

0
1

0
6

9
66

Ema
TROČAK 498 – – – 507 – – – – 361,52 502,5

– – – – – – – – – –0 –18. 141,0
–

0
0

1,5
0

22
0

2993 3085 3022 2951 3200 3047 3083 3212 3131 349,8 163,6
3130 3200 3240 3237 3250 3240 3267 3179 3214 362,3 174,0

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 536,2

513,4



3. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA

PRIJENOS ZAGREB
Pongračevo

Ime i prezime Nastup Ukupno

SUNCE
Radnik

M
EDIKA

Grm
oščica

CENTAR II
Pongračevo

DUGO SELO 1934
Radnik

CROATIA-OSIGURANJE
Zagreb

PONIKVE II
Grm

oščica

SILENT
Vinko Bek

HARM
ICA

Pongračevo

Pore
dak SetPoen

ZANATLIJA, ZAGREB5.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

1

10

11

2

3

12

13

4

5

14

15

6

7

16

8

17

18

9

Siniša
SINDIČIĆ 540 570 543 550 566 544 567 556 518 360,89 550,4

533 532 571 506 556 542 562 523 – 362,48 540,61. 189,7
178,3

9
6

22,5
21

23
30

Ismet
HASIĆ – 547 – 517 – 254 – – 548 358,93,5 533,1

525 – 578 – 504 – 555 524 – 363,65 537,22. 174,3
173,6

2
4

8
11

17
27

Zlatko
BUČAR 567 569 547 570 527 267 570 564 577 369,48,5 559,8

516 495 549 497 512 529 – 529 532 355,48 519,93. 190,4
164,5

6
5

25
17

29
52

Rudolf
PUHIN – – – 544 – 579 550 501 519 359,85 538,6

462 – 540 – 513 536 570 511 500 351,07 518,94. 178,8
167,9

4
4

11,5
13

19
41

Damir
BARBIR 504 515 518 467 544 522 499 537 – 349,48 513,3

527 498 545 502 – 498 503 488 534 355,88 511,95. 163,9
156,1

4
4

16
14,5

44
57

Josip
BORŠČAK 536 504 535 – – 560 560 516 517 359,77 532,6

– 503 – 487 521 480 546 – 514 350,36 508,56. 172,9
158,2

5
3

15,5
8

32
33

Marijan
SEKUŠAK – 530 384 – 551 125 526 512 – 347,45,08 517,5

– 315 519 240 – – 426 – 514 352,13,89 517,37. 170,1
165,2

2
1

9
9

34
22

Zoran
NOVAKOVIĆ – – 130 – 452 – – – – 319,61,29 452,6

– – – 497 – 525 – – – 352,02 511,08. 133,0
159,0

0
2

0
7

16
17

Robert
SEKUŠAK 480 – – 548 111 387 – – 487 353,13,92 513,3

469 184 – – 514 – – 468 486 321,64,36 486,89. 160,1
165,3

3
2

10,5
6

36
46

Dubravko
PAVELIĆ – – 97 – 321 – – – – 304,01 418,0

– 241 – 226 – – 97 – – 320,81,25 451,210. 114,0
130,4

0
0

0
1

17
16

Zvonko
PAULIĆ 563 – 351 – – – – – – 374,01,71 533,3

– 193 – – – – – – – 304,00,5 386,011. 159,3
82,0

1
0

4
0

24
14

3032 2961 3302 2955 3120 3110 3259 3043 3080 351,7 164,2
3190 3235 3105 3196 3072 3238 3272 3186 3166 356,7 174,1

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 530,7

516,0



3. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA

SILENT
Vinko Bek

Ime i prezime Nastup Ukupno

PONIKVE II
Grm

oščica

PRIJENOS ZAGREB
Pongračevo

SUNCE
Radnik

M
EDIKA

Grm
oščica

CENTAR II
Pongračevo

DUGO SELO 1934
Radnik

CROATIA-OSIGURANJE
Zagreb

ZANATLIJA
Grm

oščica

Pore
dak SetPoen

HARMICA, ZAGREB6.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

10

1

11

2

3

12

13

4

5

14

15

6

7

16

17

8

9

18

Nikola
MAJETIĆ 526 547 523 532 501 546 500 522 522 353,49 524,3

585 530 496 554 529 497 547 540 537 362,69 535,01. 170,9
172,4

6
8

21,5
21,5

38
51

Momčilo
RADAKOVIĆ 526 534 515 485 518 516 547 – 510 352,48 518,9

372 541 496 536 530 545 493 544 – 362,17,75 523,52. 166,5
161,4

5
5

18
18

43
49

Mladen
HALEC 486 492 536 507 542 506 510 560 – 353,18 517,4

519 487 545 535 471 513 507 – 533 353,58 513,83. 164,3
160,3

5
4

18,5
16

75
62

Mato
KUBAČEK 512 502 524 512 – 520 532 520 – 347,47 517,4

111 508 517 528 540 491 498 527 511 353,58,25 512,84. 170,0
159,4

5
3

17
13,5

46
54

Petar
MERKAŠ 515 481 528 – 466 – – 442 508 355,06 490,0

498 542 – 522 459 – – 484 515 354,76 503,35. 135,0
148,7

2
1

8
10

84
77

Milan
BABIĆ 511 515 503 487 546 542 484 499 517 345,39 511,6

476 228 571 512 469 494 506 – 476 336,37,5 497,66. 166,2
161,3

5
2

21,5
10

63
63

Tomislav
OGNJENOVIĆ – – – 481 – 506 – 492 455 339,84 483,5

231 247 499 – – – 478 252 484 344,24,52 484,37. 143,8
140,1

0
1

5
6

52
61

Ivica
ZUANOVIĆ – – – – – – 512 – 530 357,52 521,0

– – – – – 499 – 251 – 345,31,5 500,08. 163,5
154,7

1
1

4
2,5

8
11

Mato
BABIĆ – – – – 475 – – – – 327,01 475,0

237 – – – – – – 452 – 329,91,48 466,89. 148,0
136,9

1
0

2
0

9
21

3029 3083 3124 3187 2998 3039 3029 3050 3056 352,3 158,7
3076 3071 3129 3004 3048 3136 3085 3035 3042 349,9 161,7

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 511,6

511,0



3. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA

DUGO SELO 1934
RadnikIme i prezime Nastup Ukupno

CROATIA-OSIGURANJE
Zagreb

ZANATLIJA
Grm

oščica

SILENT
Vinko Bek

HARM
ICA

Pongračevo

PRIJENOS ZAGREB
Pongračevo

SUNCE
Radnik

PONIKVE II
Grm

oščica

CENTAR II
Pongračevo

Pore
dak SetPoen

MEDIKA, ZAGREB7.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

10

1

2

11

12

3

4

13

14

5

6

15

16

7

17

8

9

18

Zlatimir
KAŠTELANAC – 549 – 512 – 513 556 545 519 360,36 532,3

511 – 545 – 552 512 514 551 528 353,77 530,41. 172,0
176,7

5
7

16
22

19
22

Mladen
ROGIČ 591 497 551 544 539 – 554 563 535 357,48 546,8

508 538 – 540 – 512 – – 539 363,65 527,42. 189,4
163,8

6
4

23
10,5

21
23

Petar
KEKIĆ 516 501 533 568 522 518 552 489 519 353,79 524,2

525 509 546 512 509 525 514 550 471 354,79 517,93. 170,6
163,2

5
4

13
15

39
41

Marijan
IVČETIĆ 514 496 489 492 – 549 514 512 491 352,18 507,1

498 483 555 – – – 507 547 517 355,56 517,84. 155,0
162,3

4
4

15
12

56
51

Marijan
VALJAK 516 542 482 503 569 515 509 530 532 357,29 522,0

473 518 511 513 462 488 514 552 475 346,19 500,75. 164,8
154,6

5
3

19,5
15

73
58

Ivan
IVČETIĆ 522 539 493 534 517 562 505 533 520 359,69 525,0

472 501 503 445 509 474 513 524 505 350,79 494,06. 165,4
143,3

5
2

18
11,5

43
88

Milivoj
DEREŽIĆ – – – – 494 506 – – – 333,02 500,0

– – 528 505 446 465 509 500 – 345,06 492,27. 167,0
147,2

2
2

5
10

16
83

Karlo
KAŠTELANAC – – – – – – – – – –0 –

– – – – 397 – – – – 296,01 397,08. –
101,0

0
0

0
0

0
18

2987 2549 3188 2515 2875 2976 3071 3224 3035 351,1 157,0
2659 3124 2548 3153 2641 3163 3190 3172 3116 355,6 169,2

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 524,8

508,1



3. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA

CROATIA-OSIGURANJE
ZagrebIme i prezime Nastup Ukupno

ZANATLIJA
Grm

oščica

SILENT
Vinko Bek

HARM
ICA

Pongračevo

PRIJENOS ZAGREB
Pongračevo

PONIKVE II
Grm

oščica

M
EDIKA

Grm
oščica

CENTAR II
Pongračevo

DUGO SELO 1934
Radnik

Pore
dak SetPoen

SUNCE, ZAGREB8.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

10

1

2

11

12

3

4

13

14

5

15

6

7

16

17

8

9

18

Jakov
HRGA 550 – 555 537 550 540 546 551 523 365,98 544,0

487 552 532 521 538 569 529 493 513 359,49 526,01. 178,1
166,6

6
6

24
19

30
58

Ivan
ĐURAN 525 534 519 253 – – – 513 518 356,45,5 520,4

516 – 365 – 280 – 545 516 553 353,65,32 521,22. 164,0
167,5

4
0

13
8,5

39
29

Stipan
ŠUKER 518 503 541 549 537 483 501 508 471 346,09 512,3

526 526 514 513 488 550 515 524 490 345,69 516,23. 166,3
170,7

5
2

18,5
14,5

51
45

Mirko
KELIĆ 515 516 506 508 512 509 534 508 522 355,49 514,4

489 482 538 525 472 503 497 523 555 350,79 509,34. 159,0
158,7

4
4

19,5
14

85
64

Darko
TOMIĆ 489 515 – 295 533 – 536 – 537 357,55,5 528,2

343 509 519 511 518 511 – 502 – 351,66,75 505,65. 170,7
154,1

3,5
5

12
18

36
53

Marko
LUJIĆ – 488 497 521 527 535 499 519 524 352,58 513,8

138 467 508 522 484 509 505 – – 346,66,25 501,36. 161,3
154,7

3
2

16
8

63
55

Kažimir
HRGA 505 476 507 503 490 – 456 519 – 340,67 493,7

497 487 – 520 184 – 490 – 512 346,05,43 495,87. 153,1
149,9

1
2

10,5
8,5

58
51

Stanko
PERIĆ – – – – – 413 – – – 293,01 413,0

– – 141 – – 475 – 405 453 312,13,14 468,98. 120,0
156,8

0
0

0
5

15
41

Mišel
IMBRIŠA – – – – – 429 – – – 325,01 429,0

– – – – – – – 46 – 431,30,11 431,39. 104,0
–

0
0

0
0

16
0

2996 3023 3117 3112 2964 3117 3081 3009 3076 348,6 160,5
3102 3032 3125 3166 3149 2909 3072 3118 3095 351,6 162,6

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 514,2

509,2



3. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA

PONIKVE II
Grm

oščica

Ime i prezime Nastup Ukupno

DUGO SELO 1934
Radnik

CROATIA-OSIGURANJE
Zagreb

ZANATLIJA
Grm

oščica

SILENT
Vinko Bek

HARM
ICA

Pongračevo

PRIJENOS ZAGREB
Pongračevo

SUNCE
Radnik

M
EDIKA

Grm
oščica

Pore
dak SetPoen

CENTAR II, ZAGREB9.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

1

10

2

11

12

3

4

13

14

5

6

15

16

7

8

17

18

9

Stjepan
NOVOSEL 497 532 503 494 554 497 – 491 523 350,08 511,4

– 548 526 531 542 540 546 555 489 352,48 534,61. 161,4
182,3

3
6

14,5
23,5

54
36

Karlo
MEZAK – – 556 554 – 490 542 512 508 354,36 527,0

530 – 516 474 559 – 541 – 489 339,76 518,22. 172,7
178,5

3
1

14
10

24
24

Milan
STANČIĆ – – – – – – – – – –0 –

545 – – 533 478 486 – 529 466 346,86 506,23. –
159,3

0
1

0
5,5

0
48

Dominik
FUČEK 510 519 532 517 512 – – 495 537 351,37 517,4

532 – 482 532 – 482 463 – – 345,05 498,24. 166,1
153,2

4
2

14,5
8

47
33

Ivica
TUŠČIĆ 105 – – – 495 456 – 467 – 340,63,25 468,6

466 460 244 248 240 – 486 504 – 340,25,5 481,55. 128,0
141,3

1
1

3,5
9,5

42
71

Branko
LIKER 356 460 477 508 471 488 469 466 – 329,47,75 476,8

477 471 227 261 – 503 – 463 – 341,65 480,46. 147,4
138,8

1
1

8
6

88
59

Nikola
ŠKUGOR – – – – – – – – – –0 –

– – – – – – – – 566 365,01 566,07. –
201,0

0
1

0
3

0
5

Adrian
BELAR – – – – – – – – – –0 –

– – – – 557 – – – 565 376,02 561,08. –
185,0

0
1

0
5

0
3

Mario
KRALJIK – 487 – 511 – – – 525 – 345,33 507,7

– – 495 – 522 – 570 – – 353,33 529,09. 162,3
175,7

2
2

7,5
6

26
21

Ivan
UROIĆ – – 492 – – – 491 – 512 354,33 498,3

546 – – 512 – – – 515 – 360,33 524,310. 144,0
164,0

2
1

7
3,5

28
25

Stjepan
BEDEKOVIĆ 499 – – 467 530 379 458 – 479 338,35,75 489,0

– 512 263 – 233 538 – – 497 343,04 510,811. 150,8
167,8

2
1

7
7

52
20

Antun
PEŠUT – – – – – 129 511 – 507 346,72,25 509,8

– 514 – – – – 485 531 – 348,33 510,012. 163,1
161,7

2
1

4,5
4,5

21
24

Zdravko
KARABELJ 469 470 465 – 455 – 450 – – 335,45 461,8

– 481 212 – – 489 – – – 330,42,5 472,813. 126,4
142,4

0
0

6
1

69
34

Mario
MILOŠ – – – – – 573 – – – 387,01 573,0

– – – – – – – – – –0 –14. 186,0
–

1
0

4
0

3
0



3. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA

3096 2986 2965 3091 3131 3038 3091 3097 3072 347,1 163,4
2436 2468 3025 3051 3017 3012 2921 2956 3066 344,9 154,2

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 499,1

510,5



3. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA

ZANATLIJA
Grm

oščica

Ime i prezime Nastup Ukupno

SILENT
Vinko Bek

HARM
ICA

Pongračevo

PONIKVE II
Grm

oščica

SUNCE
Radnik

M
EDIKA

Grm
oščica

CENTAR II
Pongračevo

DUGO SELO 1934
Radnik

CROATIA-OSIGURANJE
Zagreb

Pore
dak SetPoen

PRIJENOS ZAGREB, ZAGREB10.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

10

1

2

11

12

3

13

4

5

14

15

6

7

16

17

8

9

18

Ante
BLAŽANIN 517 526 505 493 – 501 515 543 550 351,68 518,8

334 507 514 – 523 559 551 543 – 363,46,68 528,31. 167,1
164,9

2
3

14,5
14

28
26

Siniša
JANČIĆ 551 537 487 502 508 529 539 563 515 356,69 525,7

507 578 512 533 495 – 506 510 508 356,08 518,62. 169,1
162,6

6
5

23
18,5

51
61

Zvonko
CRVENKA – 485 525 499 511 495 488 489 508 341,98 500,0

530 563 497 538 516 509 512 – 383 343,98 506,03. 158,1
162,1

3
3

13,5
15,5

75
54

Mladen
LUŽAIĆ 445 – 468 436 – 463 448 – 461 321,86 453,5

116 480 – 461 446 477 468 516 – 329,26,32 469,34. 131,7
140,1

0
2

5
8

81
83

Boženka
VLATKOVIĆ 471 478 – 489 500 485 441 476 472 332,98 476,5

– 427 462 480 456 521 465 460 462 334,98 466,65. 143,6
131,8

2
1

10
3

82
111

Dragutin
CIGLAR – – 468 412 454 429 456 448 440 319,47 443,9

– 478 – 475 – 482 – 421 443 323,45 459,86. 124,4
136,4

0
0

1,5
3

107
68

Igor
MILOBAR 214 490 466 – 437 – – – – 331,43,5 459,1

482 – 458 – – 473 – 424 6 261,25 368,67. 127,7
107,4

0
0

1
3

60
74

Zlatko
ŠOK – 489 – – 508 – – – – 342,52 498,5

525 – 503 567 – – – – – 364,33 531,78. 156,0
167,3

2
1

6
6

13
16

Tomislav
VLADUŠIĆ 494 – – – – – – – – 329,01 494,0

– – – – 492 – – – – 326,01 492,09. 165,0
166,0

1
1

3
2

6
8

Franjo
ŽMARA 196 – – – – – – 496 – 332,71,5 461,3

473 – – – – – 508 – 377 317,33 452,710. 128,7
135,3

0
0

2
3

23
26

2967 3033 2946 3054 2928 3021 3010 2874 2179 334,8 146,9
2888 3005 2919 2831 2918 2902 2887 3015 2946 338,1 149,1

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 487,2

481,7


